Summary of Bonds and Policies

Security Bonds

	Sr. No.
	Type
	Number of Units
	Face Value
(Rs.)
	Value
(Rs.)

	Name of Mother

	1
	CANPEP 1992
	500
	10
	5, 000

	2
	ICICI Tax Saving Bonds
	2
	5000
	10, 000

	Name of Father

	3
	UTI MEP 1992
	500
	10
	5, 000

	4
	CANPEP 1992
	500
	10
	5, 000

	
	Total
	
	
	Total value


Policies

	Sr. No.
	Type
	Amount Invested
(Rs.)

	Name of Mother

	1
	ULIP
	30, 000

	Name of Father

	2
	ULIP
	30, 000

	3
	Jeevan Suraksha Pension Policy
	47, 505

	Yourself

	4
	LIC Policy
	13, 032

	
	Total
	Total value


Total Invested Value

: 
(grand total here)

